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Appendix C for KSCR220800147201 

 
Calibration Certificate  

 
 

Object Apply No Model SN Calibration Date 

Dipole 

 1 CLA150 4025 2021/04/26 

 2 D450V3 1103 2021/04/21 

 3 D750V3 1188 2022/03/29 

 4 D835V2 4d114 2022/03/31 

 5 D900V2 1d079 2022/06/07 

 6 D1800V2 2d170 2022/03/31 

 7 D1900V2 5d136 2022/06/07 

 8 D2000V2 1041 2022/06/06 

 9 D2300V2 1096 2022/03/31 

 10 D2450V2 817 2022/04/01 

 11 D2600V2 1158 2022/03/31 

 12 D5GHzV2 1095 2022/06/01 

DAE  13 DAE4 1245 2022/05/30 

Probe  14 EX3DV4 3801 2022/07/21 
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1 Dipole 

1.1 CLA150 - SN 4025 
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1.2 D450V3 - SN 1103 

  



 Compliance Certification Services (Kunshan) Inc. 

Page:           4 of 28 

 

 

  

  

 

 
  



 Compliance Certification Services (Kunshan) Inc. 

Page:           5 of 28 

 

 

1.3 D750V3 - SN 1188 
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1.4 D835V2 - SN 4d114 
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1.5 D900V2 - SN 1d079 
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1.6 D1800V2 - SN 2d170 
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1.7 D1900V2 - SN 5d136 
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1.8 D2000V2 - SN 1041 

  



 Compliance Certification Services (Kunshan) Inc. 

Page:           13 of 28 

 

 

  

  

 

 
  



 Compliance Certification Services (Kunshan) Inc. 

Page:           14 of 28 

 

 

1.9 D2300V2 - SN 1096 
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1.10 D2450V2 - SN 817 
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1.11 D2600V2 - SN 1158 
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1.12 D5GHzV2 - SN 1095 
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2 DAE4 - SN 1245 
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3 EX3DV4 - SN 3801 
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4 Impedance and return loss 

Dipole CLA150 SN 4025 

Head Liquid 

Date of Measurement Return Loss(dB) Δ % Impedance (Ω) ΔΩ 

2021/4/26 -31.4 / 47.8 / 

2022/4/26 -30.9 1.59% 47.2 0.6 

Dipole D450V3 SN 1103 

Head Liquid 

Date of Measurement Return Loss(dB) Δ % Impedance (Ω) ΔΩ 

2021/4/21 -23 / 57.1 / 

2022/4/21 -22.9 0.43% 56.9 0.2 

 


